NANCY FAHMY HEAD OF INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS GROUP





Nancy Fahmy is head of Investment Solutions Group for Merrill and Bank of America Private Bank. In this role, she is responsible for the management of traditional and alternative investments, capital markets, personal retirement and fiduciary platforms. In addition, she leads investment solutions specialists who partner closely with financial advisors and client teams across Merrill Lynch Wealth Management and Bank of America Private Bank.

Prior to her current role, Nancy successfully led a wide range of investment products and platforms across Wealth Management and Global Markets at Bank of America.

Within her firm, Nancy is an active member on the Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated Board of Executives, the Bank of America Corporate Benefits Committee and the Women's Leadership Council. She chairs multiple product approval and viability committees demonstrating her commitment to clients, diversity and inclusion, and high ethical standards.

Before joining Bank of America in 2006, she was at Deutsche Bank and Bankers Trust. She held senior derivatives specialist roles in the Corporate and Investment Bank and Wealth Management for over ten years.

Nancy has a Bachelor of Science in Business Administration and Finance from the University of Delaware. She holds board and council positions with several organizations including The Institute for Portfolio Alternatives and Sponsors for Educational Opportunity. Nancy was a 2021 Fellow of the International Women's Forum and is a member of the International Women's Forum of New York.

Nancy was selected as a Global Ambassador for Bank of America's partnership with Vital Voices program and was honored by Mercado Global as a Financing Social Good Honoree.

Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated (also referred to as "MLPF&S" or "Merrill") makes available certain investment products sponsored, managed, distributed or provided by companies that are affiliates of Bank of America Corporation ("BofA Corp."). MLPF&S is a registered broker-dealer, registered investment adviser, Member SIPC and a wholly owned subsidiary of BofA Corp.

Bank of America Private Bank is a division of Bank of America, N.A., Member FDIC and a wholly owned subsidiary of BofA Corp. Trust and fiduciary services and other banking products are provided by wholly owned banking affiliates of BofA Corp., including Bank of America, N.A.

Investment products:

Are Not FDIC Insured	Are Not Bank Guaranteed	May Lose Value
----------------------	-------------------------	----------------